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RESULTS 

200M - 200 m - st. juniori - 2024-06-08 
XI Međunarodni atletski miting "Memorijal prof. Aleksandar Marinković" - Sremska Mitrovica - 08 Jun 2024 - START TIME: 13:50 

Race 1 of 3 
Wind speed: +0.6 

 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 99 Miloš Nisić AK Top Jump, Beograd 2005-11-04 1 4 21.66  

2 108 Stefan Dimić ZAK Atletikus, Beograd 2010-01-14 1 2 27.36 PB 

3 59 Miša Perišić AK Partizan, Beograd 2010-08-05 2 6 27.96  

 67 Vuk Kostić AK Partizan, Beograd 2010-08-18 3 3 DNS  

 66 Vladimir Milutinović AK Partizan, Beograd 2008-02-29 1 5 DNS  

 

 
Wind speed: +1.9 

Race 2 of 3 

 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 9 Dušan Knežević AK Atina, Vršac 2007-03-08 1 3 23.61  

2 104 Đorđe Golubović AK Top Jump, Beograd 2008-11-19 2 1 24.31  

3 40 Relja Ševarlić AK Mladost, Zemun 2007-05-05 3 2 24.37 PB 

4 23 Antonio Damnjanović AOK Košutnjak, Beograd 2007-05-11 4 4 24.42  

5 64 Uroš Petrović AK Partizan, Beograd 2006-06-30 1 6 24.77  

6 69 Dejan Dujaković AK Proleter, Zrenjanin 2010-07-09 1 5 27.24 PB 

 

 
Wind speed: +0.4 

Race 3 of 3 

 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 44 Bojan Novaković AK Novi Beograd, Beograd 2005-02-15 1 5 21.99 PB 

2 46 Balša Milić OAK Beograd, Beograd 2005-10-10 2 3 22.33 PB 

3 3 Luka Mihailović AK AŠK-Tempo, Šabac 2005-07-05 3 4 22.55  

4 19 Petar Tihojević AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2009-02-16 1 1 23.34 PB 

5 12 Mitar Jovašević Bosnia and Herzegovina National Tea2m006-02-04 4 2 23.39  

6 48 Vuk Stanimirović OAK Beograd, Beograd 2006-08-04 5 6 23.41  
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Summary of Round 1 
200M - 200 m - st. juniori - 2024-06-08 

XI Međunarodni atletski miting "Memorijal prof. Aleksandar Marinković" - Sremska Mitrovica - 08 Jun 2024 - START TIME: 13:56 

Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane 

1 99 Miloš Nisić 2005-11-04 1 AK Top Jump, Beograd 21.66  3:4 

2 44 Bojan Novaković 2005-02-15 2 AK Novi Beograd, Beograd 21.99  3:5 

3 46 Balša Milić 2005-10-10 3 OAK Beograd, Beograd 22.33  3:3 

4 3 Luka Mihailović 2005-07-05 4 AK AŠK-Tempo, Šabac 22.55  3:4 

5 19 Petar Tihojević 2009-02-16 1 AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 23.34  3:1 

6 12 Mitar Jovašević 2006-02-04 5 Bosnia and Herzegovina 23.39  3:2 
     National Team   

7 48 Vuk Stanimirović 2006-08-04 6 OAK Beograd, Beograd 23.41 3:6 

8 9 Dušan Knežević 2007-03-08 1 AK Atina, Vršac 23.61 3:3 

9 104 Đorđe Golubović 2008-11-19 2 AK Top Jump, Beograd 24.31 3:1 

10 40 Relja Ševarlić 2007-05-05 3 AK Mladost, Zemun 24.37 3:2 

11 23 Antonio Damnjanović 2007-05-11 4 AOK Košutnjak, Beograd 24.42 3:4 

12 64 Uroš Petrović 2006-06-30 7 AK Partizan, Beograd 24.77 3:6 

13 69 Dejan Dujaković 2010-07-09 2 AK Proleter, Zrenjanin 27.24 3:5 

14 108 Stefan Dimić 2010-01-14 3 ZAK Atletikus, Beograd 27.36 3:2 

15 59 Miša Perišić 2010-08-05 4 AK Partizan, Beograd 27.96 3:6 
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RESULTS 
400M - 400 m - st. juniori - 2024-06-08 

XI Međunarodni atletski miting "Memorijal prof. Aleksandar Marinković" - Sremska Mitrovica - 08 Jun 2024 - START TIME: 14:20 

Race 1 of 2 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 49 Vladimir Jegdić SAU Obilić, Novi Kneževac 2005-05-08 1 4 51.84  

2 109 Vuk Marinčević AK Surčin, Beograd 2010-06-27 1 1 1:01.31  

 99 Miloš Nisić AK Top Jump, Beograd 2005-11-04 2 2 DNF  

 67 Vuk Kostić AK Partizan, Beograd 2010-08-18 2 3 DNS  

 66 Vladimir Milutinović AK Partizan, Beograd 2008-02-29 1 5 DNS  

Race 2 of 2 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 105 Milan Nikšić AK Vojvodina, Novi Sad 2006-09-27 1 5 50.11  

2 2 Lazar Kojić AK AŠK-Tempo, Šabac 2007-11-17 1 6 54.48  

3 12 Mitar Jovašević Bosnia and Herzegovina National Tea2m006-02-04 2 4 55.00  

4 22 Andrej Paunović AOK Košutnjak, Beograd 2009-01-14 1 2 56.78  

 3 Luka Mihailović AK AŠK-Tempo, Šabac 2005-07-05 3 3 DNF  

 50 Andrej Prekajski AK Partizan, Beograd 2006-04-19 4 1 DNS  
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Summary of Round 1 
400M - 400 m - st. juniori - 2024-06-08 

XI Međunarodni atletski miting "Memorijal prof. Aleksandar Marinković" - Sremska Mitrovica - 08 Jun 2024 - START TIME: 14:23 

Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane 

1 105 Milan Nikšić 2006-09-27 1 AK Vojvodina, Novi Sad 50.11  2:5 

2 49 Vladimir Jegdić 2005-05-08 2 SAU Obilić, Novi Kneževac 51.84  2:4 

3 2 Lazar Kojić 2007-11-17 1 AK AŠK-Tempo, Šabac 54.48  2:6 

4 12 Mitar Jovašević 2006-02-04 3 Bosnia and Herzegovina 55.00  2:4 
     National Team   

5 22 Andrej Paunović 2009-01-14 1 AOK Košutnjak, Beograd 56.78 2:2 

6 109 Vuk Marinčević 2010-06-27 2 AK Surčin, Beograd 1:01.31 2:1 

 99 Miloš Nisić 2005-11-04 4 AK Top Jump, Beograd DNF 2:2 

 3 Luka Mihailović 2005-07-05 5 AK AŠK-Tempo, Šabac DNF 2:3 
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RESULTS 
1500M - 1500 m - st. juniori - 2024-06-08 

XI Međunarodni atletski miting "Memorijal prof. Aleksandar Marinković" - Sremska Mitrovica - 08 Jun 2024 - START TIME: 14:45 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 73 Ognjen Popov AK Proleter, Zrenjanin 2009-03-08 1 8 4:29.46  

2 1 Dušan Mihailović AK AŠK-Tempo, Šabac 2008-03-19 1 5 4:41.32  

3 103 Đorđe Dedijer AK Top Jump, Beograd 2006-07-06 1 3 4:47.07  

4 62 Stefan Vučić AK Partizan, Beograd 2006-07-18 2 6 5:00.74  

5 43 Viktor Lucić AK Mladost, Zemun 2008-01-15 2 4 5:02.65 PB 

6 65 Viktor Mijatović AK Partizan, Beograd 2010-10-31 2 2 5:19.20  

7 72 Milan Došlo AK Proleter, Zrenjanin 2010-10-24 3 7 5:32.27  

 97 Milan Marković AK Top Jump, Beograd 2006-05-23 3 1 DNS  
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Summary of Round 1 
1500M - 1500 m - st. juniori - 2024-06-08 

XI Međunarodni atletski miting "Memorijal prof. Aleksandar Marinković" - Sremska Mitrovica - 08 Jun 2024 - START TIME: 14:45 

Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane 

1 73 Ognjen Popov 2009-03-08 1 AK Proleter, Zrenjanin 4:29.46  1:8 

2 1 Dušan Mihailović 2008-03-19 1 AK AŠK-Tempo, Šabac 4:41.32  1:5 

3 103 Đorđe Dedijer 2006-07-06 1 AK Top Jump, Beograd 4:47.07  1:3 

4 62 Stefan Vučić 2006-07-18 2 AK Partizan, Beograd 5:00.74  1:6 

5 43 Viktor Lucić 2008-01-15 2 AK Mladost, Zemun 5:02.65  1:4 

6 65 Viktor Mijatović 2010-10-31 2 AK Partizan, Beograd 5:19.20  1:2 

7 72 Milan Došlo 2010-10-24 3 AK Proleter, Zrenjanin 5:32.27  1:7 
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RESULTS 
400HM - 400 m prepone - st. juniori - 2024-06-08 

XI Međunarodni atletski miting "Memorijal prof. Aleksandar Marinković" - Sremska Mitrovica - 08 Jun 2024 - START TIME: 13:20 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 82 Vuk Marinković AK Sirmium, Sremska Mitrovica 2005-11-07 1 3 58.60  

2 35 Miloš Spasojević AK Mladost, Zemun 2005-03-30 2 4 59.56 PB 

3 4 Luka Obradović AK AŠK-Tempo, Šabac 2007-06-01 1 6 1:00.38  

4 25 Bogdan Đurković AOK Košutnjak, Beograd 2007-06-29 2 5 1:06.92  

5 41 Strahinja Zdravković AK Mladost, Zemun 2008-03-03 3 2 1:13.44  
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Summary of Round 1 
400HM - 400 m prepone - st. juniori - 2024-06-08 

XI Međunarodni atletski miting "Memorijal prof. Aleksandar Marinković" - Sremska Mitrovica - 08 Jun 2024 - START TIME: 13:20 

 

1 82 Vuk Marinković 2005-11-07 1 AK Sirmium, Sremska 
Mitrovica 

58.60 1:3 

2 35 Miloš Spasojević 2005-03-30 2 AK Mladost, Zemun 59.56 1:4 

3 4 Luka Obradović 2007-06-01 1 AK AŠK-Tempo, Šabac 1:00.38 1:6 

4 25 Bogdan Đurković 2007-06-29 2 AOK Košutnjak, Beograd 1:06.92 1:5 

5 41 Strahinja Zdravković 2008-03-03 3 AK Mladost, Zemun 1:13.44 1:2 

Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane 
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RESULTS 
HJM - vis - st. juniori - 2024-06-08 

XI Međunarodni atletski miting "Memorijal prof. Aleksandar Marinković" - Sremska Mitrovica - 08 Jun 2024 - START TIME: 13:30 
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Place Bib Pos Name Club DOB 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85 Best Note 

1 35 2 Miloš Spasojević AK Mladost, Zemun 2005-03-30 - - o - o o o xxo xxx 1.80 
 

2 41 3 Strahinja Zdravković AK Mladost, Zemun 2008-03-03 o - o r 
     

1.50 
 

 
80 1 Marko Lazić 

AK Sirmium, Sremska 
Mitrovica 

2008-05-16 
         

DNS 
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RESULTS 
LJM - dalj - st. juniori - 2024-06-08 

XI Međunarodni atletski miting "Memorijal prof. Aleksandar Marinković" - Sremska Mitrovica - 08 Jun 2024 - START TIME: 12:45 
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Place Bib Name Club DOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 
Result 

(wind) 
Note 

1 96 Luka Bošković AK Top Jump, Beograd 
2006-07 
-06 

7.48 
(2.0) 

7.31 
(0.4) 

7.26 
(-1.7) 

r 
() 

  7.48 
(+2.0) 

 

2 92 Aleksa Kangrga AK Top Jump, Beograd 
2005-03 

-04 

x 
() 

x 
() 

6.33 
(0.6) 

6.05 
(0.5) 

x 
() 

x 
() 

6.33 
(+0.6) 

 

3 33 Dragan Kostić AK Mladost, Zemun 
2008-08 
-22 

6.18 
(0.6) 

6.25 
(1.4) 

x 
() 

5.97 
(-0.1) 

6.14 
(1.1) 

r 
() 

6.25 
(+1.4) 

PB 

4 42 Vasilije Pepić AK Mladost, Zemun 
2008-07 

-01 

5.76 
(0.4) 

5.61 
(-0.5) 

5.48 
(0.4) 

5.74 
(-1.0) 

5.45 
(-0.6) 

5.72 
(1.0) 

5.76 
(+0.4) 

 

5 101 Stefan Budimir AK Top Jump, Beograd 
2006-08 
-12 

5.51 
(0.4) 

5.51 
(0.1) 

x 
() 

5.66 
(-0.2) 

5.56 
(0.8) 

5.70 
(0.1) 

5.70 
(+0.1) 

 

6 64 Uroš Petrović AK Partizan, Beograd 
2006-06 

-30 

4.06 
(0.0) 

3.63 
(0.2) 

3.83 
(-0.4) 

4.78 
(0.1) 

3.70 
(-0.7) 

x 
() 

4.78 
(+0.1) 

 

 
94 Jovan Miljković AK Top Jump, Beograd 

2006-08 
-02 

      DNS 
() 
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RESULTS 
SPM - kugla (6 kg) - st. juniori - 2024-06-08 

XI Međunarodni atletski miting "Memorijal prof. Aleksandar Marinković" - Sremska Mitrovica - 08 Jun 2024 - START TIME: 13:20 
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Place Bib Name Club DOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note 

1 68 Zdravko Kanjevac AK Partizan, Beograd 
2006-05 
-04 

x x x 16.93 x 16.36 16.93 
 

2 90 Mihajlo Pejovski AK Surčin, Beograd 
2007-08 

-07 
13.18 13.77 x 13.59 x x 13.77 

 

3 33 Dragan Kostić AK Mladost, Zemun 
2008-08 
-22 

7.11 7.17 6.78 7.69 7.58 r 7.69 
 

4 40 Relja Ševarlić AK Mladost, Zemun 
2007-05 

-05 
7.02 6.66 6.82 7.02 r 

 
7.02 
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RESULTS 
JTM - koplje (800g) - st. juniori - 2024-06-08 

XI Međunarodni atletski miting "Memorijal prof. Aleksandar Marinković" - Sremska Mitrovica - 08 Jun 2024 - START TIME: 13:55 
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Place Bib Name Club DOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note 

1 85 Milivoj Ćirić 
AK Srem, Sremska 
Mitrovica 

2006-03 
-02 

54.20 x 58.53 x 56.12 56.68 58.53 
 

2 60 Pavle Džodan AK Partizan, Beograd 
2006-12 

-08 
42.43 41.53 43.12 41.51 44.66 44.66 44.66 

 

3 94 Jovan Miljković AK Top Jump, Beograd 
2006-08 
-02 

36.31 32.91 34.25 36.25 33.22 34.14 36.31 
 

4 42 Vasilije Pepić AK Mladost, Zemun 
2008-07 

-01 
25.83 26.24 29.01 28.21 23.55 29.25 29.25 PB 
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RESULTS 
200Z - 200 m - st. juniorke - 2024-06-08 

XI Međunarodni atletski miting "Memorijal prof. Aleksandar Marinković" - Sremska Mitrovica - 08 Jun 2024 - START TIME: 13:30 

Race 1 of 4 
Wind speed: -0.1 

 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 93 Elena Simić AK Top Jump, Beograd 2007-06-22 1 1 25.71  

2 106 Nađa Savić AK Voždovac, Beograd 2010-09-02 1 5 26.50  

3 54 Jelena Zečević AK Partizan, Beograd 2006-10-16 1 4 28.58  

 61 Sofija Brkić AK Partizan, Beograd 2008-07-17 2 2 DNS  

 63 Teodora Tešić AK Partizan, Beograd 2007-03-18 3 6 DNS  

 

 
Wind speed: -0.6 

Race 2 of 4 

 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 102 Teodora Boberić AK Top Jump, Beograd 2005-09-02 1 3 26.21  

2 31 Anja Pavić AK Mladost, Zemun 2005-08-19 2 5 27.85  

3 78 Dunja Zrakić AK Ruma, Ruma 2010-04-23 1 2 27.92 PB 

4 34 Maša Trifković AK Mladost, Zemun 2009-03-23 2 6 30.23  

 20 Teodora Džigal AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2005-09-22 3 1 DNS  

 16 Katja Gajović AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2006-09-18 4 4 DNS  

 

 
Wind speed: 0.0 

Race 3 of 4 

 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 76 Teodora Antonić AK Proleter, Zrenjanin 2009-11-25 1 4 26.37  

2 5 Marija Pavlović AK AŠK-Tempo, Šabac 2007-08-10 1 2 26.76 PB 

3 47 Nina Marinković OAK Beograd, Beograd 2005-04-03 1 1 26.82  

4 36 Nađa Marinković AK Mladost, Zemun 2007-01-10 2 6 27.21  

5 107 Katarina Marjanović ZAK Atletikus, Beograd 2009-09-21 2 5 27.23  

6 70 Katarina Ćurčin AK Proleter, Zrenjanin 2010-11-12 3 3 27.34  

 

 
Wind speed: -0.8 

Race 4 of 4 

 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 86 Tamara Prekajac AK Srem, Sremska Mitrovica 2006-04-03 1 4 25.16  

2 21 Sara Đokić AK Javor, Ivanjica 2009-06-18 1 5 25.35  

3 6 Nataša Perović AK AŠK-Tempo, Šabac 2006-07-18 2 2 25.63  

4 81 Vanja Milanović AK Sirmium, Sremska Mitrovica 2005-08-28 3 1 25.85  

5 100 Sara Botunjac AK Top Jump, Beograd 2008-07-25 1 6 26.13  

 7 Nikolina Jeremić AK AŠK-Tempo, Šabac 2008-06-25 2 3 DNS  
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Summary of Round 1 
200Z - 200 m - st. juniorke - 2024-06-08 

XI Međunarodni atletski miting "Memorijal prof. Aleksandar Marinković" - Sremska Mitrovica - 08 Jun 2024 - START TIME: 13:39 

Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane 

1 86 Tamara Prekajac 2006-04-03 1 AK Srem, Sremska Mitrovica 25.16  4:4 

2 21 Sara Đokić 2009-06-18 1 AK Javor, Ivanjica 25.35  4:5 

3 6 Nataša Perović 2006-07-18 2 AK AŠK-Tempo, Šabac 25.63  4:2 

4 93 Elena Simić 2007-06-22 1 AK Top Jump, Beograd 25.71  4:1 

5 81 Vanja Milanović 2005-08-28 3 AK Sirmium, Sremska 25.85  4:1 
     Mitrovica   

6 100 Sara Botunjac 2008-07-25 2 AK Top Jump, Beograd 26.13 4:6 

7 102 Teodora Boberić 2005-09-02 4 AK Top Jump, Beograd 26.21 4:3 

8 76 Teodora Antonić 2009-11-25 2 AK Proleter, Zrenjanin 26.37 4:4 

9 106 Nađa Savić 2010-09-02 3 AK Voždovac, Beograd 26.50 4:5 

10 5 Marija Pavlović 2007-08-10 3 AK AŠK-Tempo, Šabac 26.76 4:2 

11 47 Nina Marinković 2005-04-03 5 OAK Beograd, Beograd 26.82 4:1 

12 36 Nađa Marinković 2007-01-10 4 AK Mladost, Zemun 27.21 4:6 

13 107 Katarina Marjanović 2009-09-21 4 ZAK Atletikus, Beograd 27.23 4:5 

14 70 Katarina Ćurčin 2010-11-12 5 AK Proleter, Zrenjanin 27.34 4:3 

15 31 Anja Pavić 2005-08-19 6 AK Mladost, Zemun 27.85 4:5 

16 78 Dunja Zrakić 2010-04-23 6 AK Ruma, Ruma 27.92 4:2 

17 54 Jelena Zečević 2006-10-16 7 AK Partizan, Beograd 28.58 4:4 

18 34 Maša Trifković 2009-03-23 7 AK Mladost, Zemun 30.23 4:6 
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RESULTS 
400Z - 400 m - st. juniorke - 2024-06-08 

XI Međunarodni atletski miting "Memorijal prof. Aleksandar Marinković" - Sremska Mitrovica - 08 Jun 2024 - START TIME: 14:10 

Race 1 of 2 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 89 Jana Ondrik AK Surčin, Beograd 2009-10-03 1 5 1:05.61  

2 91 Teodora Andrić AK Surčin, Beograd 2010-06-29 2 3 1:07.44  

3 57 Marija Džodan AK Partizan, Beograd 2009-06-17 3 4 1:15.19  

 63 Teodora Tešić AK Partizan, Beograd 2007-03-18 1 6 DNS  

Race 2 of 2 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 10 Ema Kovač Bosnia and Herzegovina National Tea2m008-01-15 1 4 1:00.44  

2 77 Valentina Gavrilović AK Proleter, Zrenjanin 2010-04-22 1 6 1:06.24  

3 71 Maša Vasiljević AK Proleter, Zrenjanin 2010-11-19 2 3 1:06.56  
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Summary of Round 1 
400Z - 400 m - st. juniorke - 2024-06-08 

XI Međunarodni atletski miting "Memorijal prof. Aleksandar Marinković" - Sremska Mitrovica - 08 Jun 2024 - START TIME: 14:13 

 

1 10 Ema Kovač 2008-01-15 1 Bosnia and Herzegovina 
National Team 

1:00.44 2:4 

2 89 Jana Ondrik 2009-10-03 1 AK Surčin, Beograd 1:05.61 2:5 

3 77 Valentina Gavrilović 2010-04-22 2 AK Proleter, Zrenjanin 1:06.24 2:6 

4 71 Maša Vasiljević 2010-11-19 3 AK Proleter, Zrenjanin 1:06.56 2:3 

5 91 Teodora Andrić 2010-06-29 4 AK Surčin, Beograd 1:07.44 2:3 

6 57 Marija Džodan 2009-06-17 5 AK Partizan, Beograd 1:15.19 2:4 

Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane 

http://www.opentrack.run/


www.opentrack.run 

Printed on Mon, 10-Jun-2024 07:04:03, Europe/Belgrade Page 19 of 26 

 

 

RESULTS 
1500Z - 1500 m - st. juniorke - 2024-06-08 

XI Međunarodni atletski miting "Memorijal prof. Aleksandar Marinković" - Sremska Mitrovica - 08 Jun 2024 - START TIME: 14:35 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 58 Maša Krizmanić AK Partizan, Beograd 2009-12-05 1 1 5:22.15  

2 34 Maša Trifković AK Mladost, Zemun 2009-03-23 2 4 6:56.95  

 52 Barbara Uremović AK Partizan, Beograd 2009-03-02 3 2 DNS  

 53 Dunja Stanković AK Partizan, Beograd 2008-09-11 1 3 DNS  

 110 Andrea Grubješić AK Partizan, Beograd 2009-04-04 4 5 DNS  

http://www.opentrack.run/
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Summary of Round 1 
1500Z - 1500 m - st. juniorke - 2024-06-08 

XI Međunarodni atletski miting "Memorijal prof. Aleksandar Marinković" - Sremska Mitrovica - 08 Jun 2024 - START TIME: 14:35 

Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane 

1 58 Maša Krizmanić 2009-12-05 1 AK Partizan, Beograd 5:22.15  1:1 

2 34 Maša Trifković 2009-03-23 2 AK Mladost, Zemun 6:56.95  1:4 
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RESULTS 
400HZ - 400 m prepoen - st. juniorke - 2024-06-08 

XI Međunarodni atletski miting "Memorijal prof. Aleksandar Marinković" - Sremska Mitrovica - 08 Jun 2024 - START TIME: 13:00 

Race 1 of 3 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 55 Kalina Trifunović AK Partizan, Beograd 2008-02-28 1 3 1:18.60  

2 56 Mara Pejanović AK Partizan, Beograd 2007-12-07 2 2 1:34.34  

 7 Nikolina Jeremić AK AŠK-Tempo, Šabac 2008-06-25 3 4 DNS  

Race 2 of 3 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 51 Anđelija Nestorović AK Partizan, Beograd 2008-02-24 1 2 1:10.92  

2 14 Emilie Maurice Canada National Team 2006-06-23 1 5 1:17.83  

3 26 Sofija Janjić AOK Košutnjak, Beograd 2007-09-03 2 4 1:20.39  

 24 Anđela Vasić AOK Košutnjak, Beograd 2007-05-07 3 3 DNF  

 29 Ana Jokić AK Mladost, Zemun 2008-05-18 4 6 DNS  

Race 3 of 3 
 

Rank Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note 

1 74 Petra Dimitrijević AK Proleter, Zrenjanin 2009-07-01 1 2 1:06.32  

2 28 Milena Brajković SU Munje Atletika 2010-08-26 2 3 1:07.28  

3 27 Elena Vladušić SU Munje Atletika 2010-01-04 3 4 1:08.26  

4 38 Nina Maksić AK Mladost, Zemun 2006-02-27 1 6 1:12.11  

 17 Lena Milinković AK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd 2006-12-09 2 5 DNS  
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Summary of Round 1 
400HZ - 400 m prepoen - st. juniorke - 2024-06-08 

XI Međunarodni atletski miting "Memorijal prof. Aleksandar Marinković" - Sremska Mitrovica - 08 Jun 2024 - START TIME: 13:06 

Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane 

1 74 Petra Dimitrijević 2009-07-01 1 AK Proleter, Zrenjanin 1:06.32  3:2 

2 28 Milena Brajković 2010-08-26 2 SU Munje Atletika 1:07.28  3:3 

3 27 Elena Vladušić 2010-01-04 3 SU Munje Atletika 1:08.26  3:4 

4 51 Anđelija Nestorović 2008-02-24 1 AK Partizan, Beograd 1:10.92  3:2 

5 38 Nina Maksić 2006-02-27 1 AK Mladost, Zemun 1:12.11  3:6 

6 14 Emilie Maurice 2006-06-23 2 Canada National Team 1:17.83  3:5 

7 55 Kalina Trifunović 2008-02-28 2 AK Partizan, Beograd 1:18.60  3:3 

8 26 Sofija Janjić 2007-09-03 3 AOK Košutnjak, Beograd 1:20.39  3:4 

9 56 Mara Pejanović 2007-12-07 4 AK Partizan, Beograd 1:34.34  3:2 

 24 Anđela Vasić 2007-05-07 5 AOK Košutnjak, Beograd DNF  3:3 
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RESULTS 
HJZ - vis - st. juniorke - 2024-06-08 

XI Međunarodni atletski miting "Memorijal prof. Aleksandar Marinković" - Sremska Mitrovica - 08 Jun 2024 - START TIME: 12:45 
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Place Bib Pos Name Club DOB 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.54 1.58 1.61 1.66 1.70 1.74 1.76 1.78 Best Note 

1 30 1 Ana Kovrlija AK Mladost, Zemun 2008-08-01 - - o - o - - xo xo o o xxo xxx 1.76 PB 

2 13 2 Teodora Mišić 
Bosnia and 
Herzegovina 

2007-07-26 - - - o xxo xxo o xxx 
     

1.58 
 

3 39 3 Olga Stanković AK Mladost, Zemun 2006-05-20 - - o r 
         

1.40 
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RESULTS 
LJZ - dalj - st. juniorke - 2024-06-08 

XI Međunarodni atletski miting "Memorijal prof. Aleksandar Marinković" - Sremska Mitrovica - 08 Jun 2024 - START TIME: 13:50 
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Place Bib Name Club DOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 
Result 

(wind) 
Note 

1 45 Dunja Sedlaček 
AK Novi Beograd, 
Beograd 

2005-09 
-20 

6.15 
(1.8) 

5.92 
(0.7) 

6.08 
(0.0) 

6.42 
(0.8) 

x 
() 

6.02 
(-0.2) 

6.42 
(+0.8) 

PB 

2 95 Jovana Mićić AK Top Jump, Beograd 
2005-08 

-11 

x 
() 

5.87 
(-0.3) 

x 
() 

6.03 
(1.1) 

x 
() 

x 
() 

6.03 
(+1.1) 

 

3 88 Teodora Čonić 
AK Srem, Sremska 
Mitrovica 

2007-12 
-03 

5.61 
(1.2) 

5.03 
(0.2) 

4.90 
(-0.5) 

5.41 
(0.8) 

5.48 
(0.0) 

5.60 
(1.0) 

5.61 
(+1.2) 

PB 

4 84 Milana Simić 
AK Srem, Sremska 
Mitrovica 

2005-04 

-20 

3.99 
(-0.8) 

5.49 
(-0.7) 

5.19 
(0.0) 

r 
() 

  5.49 
(-0.7) 

PB 

5 31 Anja Pavić AK Mladost, Zemun 
2005-08 
-19 

x 
() 

x 
() 

5.00 
(0.5) 

x 
() 

5.15 
(1.8) 

5.05 
(0.6) 

5.15 
(+1.8) 

 

6 11 Maria Lukajić 
Bosnia and Herzegovina 
National Team 

2008-03 

-13 

5.06 
(0.7) 

4.88 
(-1.0) 

x 
() 

5.03 
(0.6) 

x 
() 

5.08 
(0.8) 

5.08 
(+0.8) 

 

7 83 Katarina Škorić 
AK Srem, Sremska 
Mitrovica 

2009-03 
-10 

5.07 
(-1.5) 

x 
() 

4.84 
(0.1) 

x 
() 

2.90 
(-0.3) 

x 
() 

5.07 
(-1.5) 

 

8 54 Jelena Zečević AK Partizan, Beograd 
2006-10 

-16 

x 
() 

5.05 
(0.2) 

x 
() 

x 
() 

x 
() 

2.53 
(0.2) 

5.05 
(+0.2) 

 

9 78 Dunja Zrakić AK Ruma, Ruma 
2010-04 
-23 

4.31 
(0.2) 

4.20 
(0.2) 

4.72 
(0.3) 

   4.72 
(+0.3) 

 

10 8 Sonja Petrović AK AŠK-Tempo, Šabac 
2008-09 

-04 

x 
() 

4.18 
(-1.2) 

4.28 
(0.6) 

   4.28 
(+0.6) 

 

 
32 Anđela Paunović AK Mladost, Zemun 

2007-05 
-01 

      NM 
() 

 

 
18 Milica Glogovac 

AK Crvena Zvezda, 
Beograd 

2008-10 

-16 

      NM 
() 

 

 
15 Katarina Đurđević 

AK Crvena Zvezda, 
Beograd 

2007-09 
-17 

      NM 
() 
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RESULTS 
SPZ - kugla (4 kg) - st. juniorke - 2024-06-08 

XI Međunarodni atletski miting "Memorijal prof. Aleksandar Marinković" - Sremska Mitrovica - 08 Jun 2024 - START TIME: 14:35 
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Place Bib Name Club DOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note 

1 98 Milica Stojkov AK Top Jump, Beograd 
2005-11 
-29 

x 12.13 x x x x 12.13 
 

2 79 Anja Čančarević 
AK Sirmium, Sremska 
Mitrovica 

2006-08 

-10 
10.42 x 10.82 10.66 11.60 x 11.60 

 

3 75 Tea Mašić AK Proleter, Zrenjanin 
2008-04 
-10 

8.71 8.38 7.36 7.55 x 7.41 8.71 
 

4 37 Nikolija Marinković AK Mladost, Zemun 
2008-12 

-04 
8.29 8.45 7.84 8.19 8.22 8.50 8.50 

 

5 36 Nađa Marinković AK Mladost, Zemun 
2007-01 
-10 

7.85 7.50 7.23 7.45 7.68 6.98 7.85 
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RESULTS 
JTZ - koplje (600g) - st. juniorke - 2024-06-08 

XI Međunarodni atletski miting "Memorijal prof. Aleksandar Marinković" - Sremska Mitrovica - 08 Jun 2024 - START TIME: 12:45 
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Place Bib Name Club DOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note 

1 87 Teodora Samac 
AK Srem, Sremska 
Mitrovica 

2005-08 
-20 

40.01 39.61 42.40 44.51 x 43.21 44.51 
 

2 84 Milana Simić 
AK Srem, Sremska 
Mitrovica 

2005-04 

-20 
23.80 x 34.90 38.25 r 

 
38.25 

 

3 39 Olga Stanković AK Mladost, Zemun 
2006-05 
-20 

31.85 32.44 33.90 34.11 32.88 31.10 34.11 
 

4 38 Nina Maksić AK Mladost, Zemun 
2006-02 

-27 
32.60 r 

    
32.60 

 

5 37 Nikolija Marinković AK Mladost, Zemun 
2008-12 
-04 

x x 18.22 20.02 r 
 

20.02 
 

 

http://www.opentrack.run/

	RESULTS
	RESULTS (1)
	RESULTS (2)
	RESULTS (3)
	RESULTS (4)
	RESULTS (5)
	RESULTS (6)
	RESULTS (7)

